

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No. 4801/2016

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SITARAM MUNDOTIYA AND ANR. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4806/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 4803/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 5981/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 5990/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 5977/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 4804/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 5963/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 4802/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 5985/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 6004/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 6014/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 6008/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 8404/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 10099/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 10158/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 10154/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 10164/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 10098/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 10161/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 10160/2016 (XV)
C.A. No. 10326/2016 (XV)

Date : 21-11-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Indira Bhakar, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Sharma, AOR
Mr. Anil Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No.4801/2016:

This is a complete category matter.

In remaining matters:

Certificate of service is awaited from the High Court in
respect of unserved respondents. Issue reminder.

List the matter again on 24.01.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
21.11.2017

RR